RADIO REACHES 87% WEEKLY: A18+ THAT PLAN TO PURCHASE A CAMPING TRAILER/ MOTORHOME/ RV IN NEXT 2 YEARS
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MARTIAL STATUS/ CHILDREN:

Parent of
Children e
182i
Single 17%
69i
Married 73%
119i

AGE BREAKDOWN: AVG AGE 49: 101i

18-24

25-34 14%

55-64 55i
65+

APPROX 1% OF CANADIANS A18+ ARE PLANNING TO BUY A CAMPING TRAILER/ MOTORHOME/ RV IN THE NEXT 2 YRS

A18+ PLANNING TO PURCHASE CT/
MOTORHOME/ RV NEXT 2 YRS:

87% are REACHED WEEKLY by
RADIO

21% of their MEDIA TIME* is spent
with RADIO

81% were EXPOSED to RADIO
YESTERDAY

Radio delivers 87% weekly reachagainst A18+
PLANNING TO BUY CT/ MOTORHOME/ RV — a higher
% than popular social media websites delivered in past

Facebook
YouTube...
Instagram
LinkedIn
Pinterest
Twitter

Snapchat

Internet - Streaming Video

Possibilty to Enter

RADIO HAS THE LOWEST LEVEL OF AD AVOIDANCE!
66% of all A18+ PLANNING TO BUY CT/ MOTORHOME/ RV occasionally / frequently
AVOID ADS ON THE INTERNET WHEN BROWSING

51%

Magazines

Internet - Social Media
Daily Newspapers
Community Newspapers

Streaming Audio

Radio

HHI: AVG $101,000 100i

113i

108i

Internet

Radio

Daily Newspaper
Magazine

Community Newspaer

Comparing to other audio
platforms — past 7 days —
AM/FM Radio is @ 87% vs
44% Internet Only Music
Service e.g. Spotify

42% of A18+ that are planning to buy a ct/ motorhome/rv find Contests & Prizes an

important attribute -> 189% more likely

Music News

ontests & Win Prizes
ntertainment News/

Celebrity Gossip

0 about products &
rvices | might like to

try or buy
g Part of my Day @
Work

REGION BREAKDOWN: INDEX

/ % TOTAL

OCCUPATIONS:
131i
113i

112i

85i 95i
62i
66i

89%
Radio Reached 81%
of your target
Yesterday

81%
55%

42%

Travelling to/from

0,
28% work/school 72%

Doing House
Work / Yard 54%

Listen to Radio while living their lives

Relaxing at
Home 43%

87
-

Internet-Only Music Streaming AM/FM Radio
Music Service  Video Service
(Spotify) (YouTube)

%

Podcast Travelling:
Shopping / Errands

70%

Getting Ready
for School /
Work / Function
38%

Exercising /
Working Out
32%

Waking Up /
Alarm 32%

At Work /
School 31%

Later that Later that More than
A18+ PLANNING TO BUY CT/ MOTORHOME/ RV NEXT 2 YRS; a week
same day |same week later

Radio Commercial motivation to do a general Internet/online search:
|Radio Commercial motivation to visit a specific website:

Radio Commercial motivation to visit a store/business:

|Radio Local-on-air radio discussion motivation to access a website:
Radio Local-on-air radio discussion motivation to attend an even

Radio Local-on-air radio discussion motivation to visit a store/business.

=
w
oo

overing new music/
artists/ songs

SOURCE: NUMERIS RTS CANADA FALL 2020/ A18+ / TOTAL CANADAPURCHASES/INTEND TO PURHASE
NEXT 2 YRS COMAPINGTRAILER/ MOTORHOME/ RV *MEDIA MIX RADIO/ TV/ DAILY NEWSPAPER/
COMMUNITY NEWSPAPER / MAGAZINE/ INTERNET

364

Purchases Time exposed to media before purchase (< 30 mins): Radio Index 86
Purchases Time exposed to media before purchase (30 mins+): Radio Index 278
" Purchases Time é)ﬂ(bb;s"éb'ﬂtrb' media before purchase (made purchase any store/past 24 hrs): Index 148
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